
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00159

11/29/2
021

AND Defendant
MOTT, SARAH ANN vs. MOTT, BILLY 
WAYNE

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00159

11/29/2
021

BACKHAUS, 
AMANDA Defendant

MOTT, SARAH ANN vs. MOTT, BILLY 
WAYNE

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00255

11/29/2
021

BULLARD, BRADEN 
LYNN Person 1

BULLARD, BRADEN LYNN and 
EVANS, LYDIA SHAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00666

11/29/2
021

CASEY, SHANA 
MARIE Defendant

GREEN ACRE VILLAGE LLC vs. 
CASEY, SHANA MARIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00160

11/29/2
021

CORPORATION Plaintiff
FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. 
LOVELL, CODY LINUS

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00253

11/29/2
021

DESMARTEAU, ROXANNE 
MARCILE Person 2

MOORMAN, WAYNE PHILLIP and 
DESMARTEAU, ROXANNE MARCILE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00160

11/29/2
021

DOE, JANE Defendant
FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. 
LOVELL, CODY LINUS

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00160

11/29/2
021

DOE, JOHN Defendant
FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. 
LOVELL, CODY LINUS

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00255

11/29/2
021

EVANS, LYDIA SHAYE Person 2
BULLARD, BRADEN LYNN and 
EVANS, LYDIA SHAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00160

11/29/2
021

FIRST GUARANTY 
MORTGAGE Plaintiff

FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. 
LOVELL, CODY LINUS

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00666

11/29/2
021

GREEN ACRE VILLAGE 
LLC Plaintiff

GREEN ACRE VILLAGE LLC vs. 
CASEY, SHANA MARIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00254

11/29/2
021

HANKLA, DESIREE Person 2
WOOD, PAUL WAYNE and HANKLA, 
DESIREE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00014

11/29/2
021

HIGHT, JAMES Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
HIGHT, JAMES

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00015

11/29/2
021

JOHNSON, CURTIS Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
JOHNSON, CURTIS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00015

11/29/2
021

JOHNSON, MONIQUE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
JOHNSON, CURTIS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00673

11/29/2
021

JORDAN, SAMANTHA 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JORDAN, SAMANTHA LYNN

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00160

11/29/2
021

LOVELL, ALLYSON 
J Defendant

FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE
vs. LOVELL, CODY LINUS

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00160

11/29/2
021

LOVELL, CODY 
LINUS Defendant

FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE
vs. LOVELL, CODY LINUS

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00253

11/29/2
021

MOORMAN, WAYNE 
PHILLIP Person 1

MOORMAN, WAYNE PHILLIP 
and DESMARTEAU, ROXANNE 
MARCILE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00159

11/29/2
021

MOTT, BILLY 
WAYNE Defendant

MOTT, SARAH ANN vs. MOTT, 
BILLY WAYNE

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00159

11/29/2
021

MOTT, SARAH ANN Plaintiff
MOTT, SARAH ANN vs. MOTT, 
BILLY WAYNE

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00014

11/29/2
021

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
vs. HIGHT, JAMES

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00015

11/29/2
021

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
vs. JOHNSON, CURTIS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00672

11/29/2
021

OLBY, JAMIE 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLBY, JAMIE LEE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CPC-2021-
00620

11/29/2
021

PACKWOOD, 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PACKWOOD, WAYNE

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00665

11/29/2
021

PALADIN 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. 
PRICE, MEREDITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00665

11/29/2
021

PRICE, MEREDITH Defendant
PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. 
PRICE, MEREDITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00674

11/29/2
021

RUSH, CASEY 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUSH, CASEY DANIEL

AGGRAVATED APC FIRST FEL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00675

11/29/2
021

SAMFORD, DANIEL 
LOREN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SAMFORD, DANIEL LOREN

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT
& BATTERY W/A DANGEROUS 
WEAPON

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00174

11/29/2
021

SEMENTO, 
AMANDA Plaintiff

SEMENTO, AMANDA vs. 
SEMENTO, NICHOLAS ERVIN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00174

11/29/20
21

SEMENTO, NICHOLAS 
ERVIN Defendant

SEMENTO, AMANDA vs. 
SEMENTO, NICHOLAS ERVIN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00014

11/29/20
21

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
HIGHT, JAMES

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00015

11/29/20
21

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
JOHNSON, CURTIS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00666

11/29/20
21

THOMPSON, 
CHRISTINE Plaintiff

GREEN ACRE VILLAGE LLC vs. 
CASEY, SHANA MARIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00254

11/29/20
21

WOOD, PAUL WAYNE Person

1
WOOD, PAUL WAYNE and 
HANKLA, DESIREE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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