Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00159	11/29/2 021	AND Defendant	MOTT, SARAH ANN vs. MOTT, BILLY WAYNE	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00159	11/29/2 021	BACKHAUS, AMANDA Defendant	MOTT, SARAH ANN vs. MOTT, BILLY WAYNE	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00255	11/29/2 021	BULLARD, BRADEN LYNN Person 1	BULLARD, BRADEN LYNN and EVANS, LYDIA SHAYE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00666	11/29/2 021	CASEY, SHANA MARIE Defendant	GREEN ACRE VILLAGE LLC vs. CASEY, SHANA MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00160	11/29/2 021	CORPORATION Plaintiff	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. LOVELL, CODY LINUS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00253	11/29/2 021	DESMARTEAU, ROXANNE MARCILE Person 2	MOORMAN, WAYNE PHILLIP and DESMARTEAU, ROXANNE MARCILE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00160	11/29/2 021	DOE, JANE Defendant	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. LOVELL, CODY LINUS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00160	11/29/2 021	DOE, JOHN Defendant	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. LOVELL, CODY LINUS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00255	11/29/2 021	EVANS, LYDIA SHAYE Person 2	BULLARD, BRADEN LYNN and EVANS, LYDIA SHAYE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00160	11/29/2 021	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE Plaintiff	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. LOVELL, CODY LINUS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00666	11/29/2 021	GREEN ACRE VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	GREEN ACRE VILLAGE LLC vs. CASEY, SHANA MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00254	11/29/2 021	HANKLA, DESIREE Person 2	WOOD, PAUL WAYNE and HANKLA, DESIREE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00014	11/29/2 021	HIGHT, JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. HIGHT, JAMES	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00015	11/29/2 021	JOHNSON, CURTIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. JOHNSON, CURTIS	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00015	11/29/2 021	JOHNSON, MONIQUE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. JOHNSON, CURTIS	TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00673	11/29/2 021	JORDAN, SAMANTHA LYNN <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JORDAN, SAMANTHA LYNN	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00160	11/29/2 021	LOVELL, ALLYSON J Defendant	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. LOVELL, CODY LINUS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00160	11/29/2 021	LOVELL, CODY LINUS Defendant	FIRST GUARANTY MORTGAGE vs. LOVELL, CODY LINUS	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00253	11/29/2 021	MOORMAN, WAYNE PHILLIP Person 1	MOORMAN, WAYNE PHILLIP and DESMARTEAU, ROXANNE MARCILE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00159	11/29/2 021	MOTT, BILLY WAYNE Defendant	MOTT, SARAH ANN vs. MOTT, BILLY WAYNE	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00159	11/29/2 021	MOTT, SARAH ANN Plaintiff	MOTT, SARAH ANN vs. MOTT, BILLY WAYNE	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00014	11/29/2 021	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. HIGHT, JAMES	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00015	11/29/2 021	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. JOHNSON, CURTIS	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00672	11/29/2 021	OLBY, JAMIE LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLBY, JAMIE LEE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CPC-2021- 00620	11/29/2 021	PACKWOOD, WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PACKWOOD, WAYNE	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00665	11/29/2 021	PALADIN APARTMENTS Plaintiff	PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. PRICE, MEREDITH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00665	11/29/2 021	PRICE, MEREDITH Defendant	PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. PRICE, MEREDITH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00674	11/29/2 021	RUSH, CASEY DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSH, CASEY DANIEL	AGGRAVATED APC FIRST FEL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00675	11/29/2 021	SAMFORD, DANIEL LOREN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SAMFORD, DANIEL LOREN	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT & BATTERY W/A DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00174	11/29/2 021	SEMENTO, AMANDA Plaintiff	SEMENTO, AMANDA vs. SEMENTO, NICHOLAS ERVIN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FD-2021-	11/29/20	SEMENTO, NICHOLAS	SEMENTO, AMANDA vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00174	21	ERVIN Defendant	SEMENTO, NICHOLAS ERVIN	
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00014	11/29/20 21	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. HIGHT, JAMES	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00015	11/29/20 21	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. JOHNSON, CURTIS	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay	SC-2021-	11/29/20	THOMPSON,	GREEN ACRE VILLAGE LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00666	21	CHRISTINE Plaintiff	CASEY, SHANA MARIE	DETAINER
Kay	ML-2021-	11/29/20	WOOD, PAUL WAYNE Person	WOOD, PAUL WAYNE and	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00254	21		HANKLA, DESIREE	APPLICATION